Blutspenden in 59174 Kamen bis zum 14.11.2025

Mo
Mo
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Mo
Do
Fr
Fr

26.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Kamen 59174 - Methler
Birgerhaus, (Jugendheim)
Heimstr.3

Kamen 59174
Hauptschule
Am Koppelteich 16

Bergkamen 59192 - Weddinghofen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Goekenheide 7

Kamenz 01917
Kamenz Bizak GmbH | HEC
Konigsbrucker Stralie 2

Kamen 59174 - Kamen-Mitte
IKEA Kamen
Kamen Karree 1

Bergkamen 59192 - Mitte
Rathaus Bergkamen
Rathausplatz 1

Bergkamen 59192 - Oberaden
Martin-Luther-Zentrum
Preinstr. 38

Kamenz 01917
Kamenz Bizak GmbH | HEC
Konigsbrucker StralRe 2

Kamen 59174
Hauptschule
Am Koppelteich 16

Bergkamen 59192 - Mitte
VHS Treffpunkt
Lessingstr. 2



08.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

08.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kamen 59174 - Kamen-Mitte
DRK Heim
Werkstr. 3

Kamen 59174 - Kamen-Mitte
IKEA Kamen
Kamen Karree 1

Kamen 59174 - Heeren-Werve
SchielR3sportgruppe Heeren
Westfalische Str. 46

Kamen 59174 - Methler
Birgerhaus, (Jugendheim)
Heimstr.3

Kamen 59174
Hauptschule
Am Koppelteich 16

Bergkamen 59192 - Weddinghofen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Goekenheide 7

Kamen 59174 - Kamen-Mitte
IKEA Kamen
Kamen Karree 1

Bergkamen 59192 - Mitte
VHS Treffpunkt
Lessingstr. 2

Bergkamen 59192 - Oberaden
Martin-Luther-Zentrum
Preinstr. 38

Kamen 59174 - Kamen-Mitte
DRK Heim
Werkstr. 3

Kamen 59174
Hauptschule
Am Koppelteich 16



